

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Work done

(1) clearing and grubbing
road land --do-- do cell
comp. job.

$$2 \times 26 \times 30 \times 1.5 = 2340$$
$$2 \times 1 \times 20 \times 1.5 = 60 \text{ m}^2$$
$$\text{I.e.} = 2400/10000$$
$$= 0.240 \text{ Hc}$$

(2) 1/8 construction of pannel/
PCC cement concrete --
do--do all comp. job.

Profile correction --

$$1 \times 12 \times 2.1 \times 0.1 = 2.52$$
$$1 \times 11 \times 1.5 \times 0.1 = 1.65$$


Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Clearing and grubbing road land - do - do all comp. job.					
Qty vide this mb page no-1					
= 0.240 Ha @ Rs. 73248.75/Ha.					
					= Rs. 17580.00
②/8 Construction of channel / pcc					
Cement concrete - do - do all comp. job.					
Qty vide TMB page no-2					
= 243.030 m ³ @ Rs. 6866.24/m ³					
					= Rs. 1668702.00
③/21 Providing and Fixing logo board do - do - all comp. job -					
Qty vide TMB page no-2					
= 1.000 m ³ @ Rs. 10808.35/m ³					
					= Rs. 10808.00
					Total = Rs. 1697090.00
Add 1% labour cess					= Rs. 16971.00
Add 18% GST					= Rs. 305476.00
Add S.F.					= Rs. 25397.00
					Total = Rs. 2044934.00
Less 3.10% as per ay. (3)					= Rs. 25397.00
					Total = Rs. 2019537.00
Now to pay					= Rs. 2019537.00

Continuation

Jodi
15/12/25
J.E.A.C.
15/12/25
A.C.